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All Cat No. Cat First Name Last Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

ALL Women 1 1 225 VW Talita Botha 03:40:48 2 03:49:40 2 07:30:28 2

2 1 300 SX Ilse Nel 03:44:30 4 03:47:53 1 07:32:23 2

3 2 309 VW Catherine Hind 03:37:00 1 03:56:50 3 07:33:50 2

4 3 259 VW Junita Kruger 03:41:39 3 04:05:27 4 07:47:06 2

5 4 207 VW Ursula Turck 03:54:12 5 04:19:48 7 08:14:00 2

6 2 178 SX Yolandie Borman 03:59:22 6 04:17:30 5 08:16:52 2

7 3 234 SX Lindie Bouwer 04:04:01 8 04:30:33 8 08:34:34 2

8 1 84 MW Berta Espach 04:02:43 7 04:37:52 11 08:40:35 2

9 5 22 VW Kelly Huber 04:26:40 17 04:18:03 6 08:44:43 2

10 6 158 VW Talita Van Zyl 04:16:02 9 04:36:35 10 08:52:37 2

11 4 20 SX Naulene Malan 04:19:06 11 04:36:28 9 08:55:34 2

12 2 73 MW Aretha Eksteen 04:24:16 13 04:41:09 12 09:05:25 2

13 3 98 MW Salomie Kolbe 04:24:35 14 04:45:17 13 09:09:52 2

14 7 27 VW Jozanne Louw 04:24:02 12 04:46:35 14 09:10:37 2

15 8 44 VW Georgina Smith 04:18:58 10 04:58:17 16 09:17:15 2

16 4 23 MW Jacqui Henderson 04:26:37 16 04:53:36 15 09:20:13 2

17 9 350 VW Chrizelda Walters 04:25:15 15 04:58:50 17 09:24:05 2

18 1 64 GW Erna Du Toit 04:32:16 17 05:07:49 18 09:40:05 2

19 10 376 VW Natalie Clarke 04:47:33 19 05:21:09 19 10:08:42 2

20 5 235 MW Audrey Liebenberg 04:43:44 18 05:25:21 20 10:09:05 2

21 6 34 MW Jenni Meintjes 04:54:57 22 05:29:46 23 10:24:43 2

22 7 400 MW Marianne Badenhorst 04:55:06 23 05:29:40 22 10:24:46 2

23 8 47 MW Tania Venter 05:07:06 28 05:26:36 21 10:33:42 2

24 1 221 SW Lariska Bekker 05:05:53 27 05:34:51 24 10:40:44 2

25 11 161 VW Elize Da Ponte 05:05:27 26 05:37:38 25 10:43:05 2

26 9 13 MW Vanessa Juby 05:04:29 25 05:47:20 26 10:51:49 2

27 5 227 SX Louisa Olivier 05:17:37 28 06:03:04 28 11:20:41 2

28 6 138 SX Leandri Joubert 05:33:16 33 05:57:41 27 11:30:57 2

29 10 339 MW Jessica Knight 05:23:10 29 06:08:50 29 11:32:00 2

30 11 374 MW Riana Noort 05:24:39 30 06:12:17 31 11:36:56 2

31 12 262 VW Rene Janse Van Rensburg 05:30:27 32 06:08:54 30 11:39:21 2

32 12 89 MW Ronelle Victor 05:27:36 31 06:21:15 33 11:48:51 2

33 13 313 VW Belinda Knowles 05:48:18 34 06:12:23 32 12:00:41 2

- - - - 51 SX Stephanie Kok 04:50:23 20 :: 04:50:23 1

- - - - 360 VW Heidi Kornmuller 04:55:27 24 :: 04:55:27 1

- - - - 230 VW Antoinette Herselman 06:05:58 35 :: 06:05:58 1

- - - - 315 SX Venette De Wet 06:19:28 36 :: 06:19:28 1

Group All Cat No. Cat First Name Last Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

ALL Men 1 1 411 VM Regis Maniora 02:43:01 2 02:54:24 1 05:37:25 2

2 2 1 VM Bobby Behan 02:42:18 1 02:57:37 2 05:39:55 2

3 1 17 SV Warick Minkley 02:46:24 4 02:59:13 4 05:45:37 2

4 2 375 SV Heinrich Coetzee 02:50:28 6 02:58:02 3 05:48:30 2

5 1 321 SM Jan Theron 02:50:26 5 03:00:52 5 05:51:18 2

6 3 155 SV Martin Cilliers 02:46:18 3 03:10:56 8 05:57:14 2

7 4 116 SV Hannes Neethling 02:56:00 7 03:06:55 7 06:02:55 2

8 2 175 SM Stefan Paulse 03:06:19 12 03:04:24 6 06:10:43 2

9 1 90 MM Eben Espach 02:56:44 8 03:16:47 9 06:13:31 2

10 5 139 SV Kevin Taljaard 02:59:01 9 03:17:51 11 06:16:52 2

11 3 124 VM Giniel De Villiers 03:03:38 10 03:16:47 10 06:20:25 2

12 4 148 VM Pieter Van Der Merwe 03:09:37 14 03:20:12 12 06:29:49 2

13 5 302 VM Hellmuth Weich 03:12:02 15 03:22:05 13 06:34:07 2

Final ResultsFinal Results

To Hell & Back 2019 - Gamkaskloof                
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14 2 401 MM Axel Poser 03:12:37 17 03:24:21 14 06:36:58 2

15 6 38 VM Pieter Theron 03:06:10 11 03:31:48 16 06:37:58 2

16 6 71 SV Wilhelm Bauermeister 03:08:33 13 03:35:49 18 06:44:22 2

17 7 151 VM Izak Du Plessis 03:21:58 19 03:30:31 15 06:52:29 2

ALL Men 18 3 303 MM Naude Jordaan 03:12:28 16 03:41:46 27 06:54:14 2

19 7 413 SV Gerhard Viljoen 03:22:59 21 03:33:23 17 06:56:22 2

20 8 328 VM Hecktor Macleod 03:22:16 20 03:37:51 21 07:00:07 2

21 9 354 VM Maarten Van Dalsen 03:23:47 22 03:37:51 20 07:01:38 2

22 4 358 MM Anton Joubert 03:24:31 23 03:37:43 19 07:02:14 2

23 10 312 VM Tevon Thom 03:26:30 25 03:39:49 23 07:06:19 2

24 5 249 MM Danie Otto 03:19:27 18 03:47:34 38 07:07:01 2

25 11 246 VM Barend Oosthuizen 03:29:23 30 03:39:35 22 07:08:58 2

26 12 393 VM Barto Van Der Merwe 03:27:08 26 03:45:13 32 07:12:21 2

27 13 39 VM Johann Erasmus 03:31:41 33 03:41:29 26 07:13:10 2

28 14 242 VM Jaco Erasmus 03:33:14 36 03:40:25 24 07:13:39 2

29 6 157 MM Shaun Attenborough 03:29:16 28 03:45:22 33 07:14:38 2

30 8 345 SV Philip Niemann 03:24:40 24 03:50:47 41 07:15:27 2

31 7 231 MM Andries Gous 03:30:18 31 03:46:52 36 07:17:10 2

32 1 146 GM Faf Van Der Merwe 03:27:10 27 03:51:54 42 07:19:04 2

33 2 322 GM Herman Heunis 03:35:14 42 03:44:43 31 07:19:57 2

34 9 24 SV Jan Gouws 03:37:45 45 03:42:20 28 07:20:05 2

35 10 167 SV Anton Jacobs 03:37:45 46 03:42:20 29 07:20:05 2

36 11 166 SV Renier Botha 03:37:46 47 03:42:20 30 07:20:06 2

37 8 247 MM Garth Briggs 03:33:34 38 03:47:43 39 07:21:17 2

38 3 357 SM Siemon Joubert 03:41:11 53 03:41:12 25 07:22:23 2

39 15 186 VM Jacques Turck 03:34:35 40 03:47:53 40 07:22:28 2

40 16 250 VM Melt Bester 03:38:58 48 03:45:34 34 07:24:32 2

41 9 373 MM Ivan Hull 03:29:19 29 03:56:38 49 07:25:57 2

42 17 408 VM Hardus Jansen Van Rensburg 03:33:12 34 03:53:56 44 07:27:08 2

43 3 320 GM Fred Lauterbach 03:34:12 39 03:55:02 46 07:29:14 2

44 18 42 VM Edmund Rebelo 03:35:32 43 03:54:09 45 07:29:41 2

45 12 340 SV Emile Rossouw 03:46:46 62 03:47:02 37 07:33:48 2

46 10 150 MM Tim Ziehl 03:40:28 51 03:57:45 50 07:38:13 2

47 13 273 SV Wesley Augustyn 03:43:30 56 03:55:30 47 07:39:00 2

48 19 56 VM Neil Kelly 03:40:20 50 03:59:22 51 07:39:42 2

49 11 72 MM Henk Du Plessis 03:30:37 32 04:09:27 63 07:40:04 2

50 20 301 VM Grant Oosthuizen 03:35:54 44 04:07:59 59 07:43:53 2

51 4 102 GM Tony Thorburn 03:34:42 41 04:09:15 62 07:43:57 2

52 12 9 MM Roelof Vermeulen 03:39:15 49 04:05:57 57 07:45:12 2

53 13 308 MM Org Groeneveld 03:46:11 60 03:59:29 52 07:45:40 2

54 5 215 GM Glenn Hopton 03:43:28 55 04:02:12 54 07:45:40 2

55 4 88 SM Mario Du Plessis 03:44:52 58 04:00:55 53 07:45:47 2

56 21 260 VM Gerhard Kruger 03:41:50 54 04:05:28 56 07:47:18 2

57 6 92 GM Andy Allman 03:44:53 59 04:03:39 55 07:48:32 2

58 14 343 MM Jos Van Eeden 03:41:11 52 04:08:25 61 07:49:36 2

59 22 149 VM Leon Van Niekerk 03:46:17 61 04:11:25 65 07:57:42 2

60 23 82 VM Pierre Coetzee 03:51:03 66 04:07:43 58 07:58:46 2

61 24 306 VM Jacques Zijlstra 03:43:59 57 04:18:44 73 08:02:43 2

62 14 407 SV Andre Du Plessis 04:16:48 102 03:46:20 35 08:03:08 2

63 25 193 VM Pieter-Jozua Erasmus 03:49:35 64 04:14:41 68 08:04:16 2

64 26 304 VM Paul Stephens 03:50:23 65 04:14:43 70 08:05:06 2
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65 27 307 VM Christiaan Olivier 03:53:32 68 04:12:19 67 08:05:51 2

66 28 187 VM L D Griesel 03:54:52 71 04:11:35 66 08:06:27 2

67 15 171 MM Willem Turck 03:54:13 69 04:19:48 75 08:14:01 2

68 29 81 VM Pieter Warnich 04:03:49 82 04:11:21 64 08:15:10 2

69 1 163 GG Tonie Roux 03:58:19 76 04:19:08 74 08:17:27 2

70 5 40 SM Tiaan Smit 03:33:13 35 04:44:46 114 08:17:59 2

71 16 334 MM Neo Muller 03:47:23 63 04:30:57 89 08:18:20 2

ALL Men 72 17 206 MM Graham Groenewald 03:58:50 77 04:21:04 76 08:19:54 2

73 6 383 SM Philip Viljoen 03:54:49 70 04:27:20 86 08:22:09 2

74 30 48 VM Johann De Bruyn 04:04:09 83 04:18:05 72 08:22:14 2

75 31 55 VM Henry Hurn 04:06:49 89 04:15:56 71 08:22:45 2

76 32 43 VM Craig Stowe 04:16:34 101 04:08:05 60 08:24:39 2

77 33 316 VM Hamish Knowles 04:28:28 132 03:56:37 48 08:25:05 2

78 34 190 VM Corne Stapelberg 04:00:01 78 04:25:24 80 08:25:25 2

79 18 79 MM Jan Marais 03:55:34 72 04:31:26 90 08:27:00 2

80 35 57 VM Cornelis Wessels 04:02:30 81 04:25:24 79 08:27:54 2

81 36 32 VM Gerhard Cloete 04:13:12 98 04:14:43 69 08:27:55 2

82 19 377 MM Andre Kotze 04:01:02 80 04:28:17 88 08:29:19 2

83 2 398 GG Gerhard Muller 04:06:34 88 04:23:20 78 08:29:54 2

84 37 54 VM Erik Minnie 04:05:59 86 04:26:54 82 08:32:53 2

85 20 176 MM Mark Paulse 03:53:24 67 04:40:02 110 08:33:26 2

86 38 204 VM Rene Du Preez 04:08:07 90 04:26:54 83 08:35:01 2

87 15 382 SV Bertho Van Der Westhuizen 04:08:10 91 04:26:52 81 08:35:02 2

88 39 196 VM Willie Malan 04:08:15 92 04:27:11 85 08:35:26 2

89 40 223 VM Johann De Kock 04:10:12 96 04:26:52 82 08:37:04 2

90 41 16 VM Riaan Loubser 04:43:27 165 03:53:52 43 08:37:19 2

91 21 93 MM Bruce Low 04:06:04 87 04:32:25 93 08:38:29 2

92 42 384 VM Albert Verster 04:00:40 79 04:38:02 106 08:38:42 2

93 43 371 VM Louis Van Niekerk 04:09:06 94 04:31:40 91 08:40:46 2

94 16 69 SV Andre Van Niekerk 04:09:19 95 04:31:40 92 08:40:59 2

95 7 30 SM Tiger Dorrington 04:05:10 85 04:35:51 99 08:41:01 2

96 22 329 MM Tertius Carstens 03:57:55 73 04:43:48 113 08:41:43 2

97 44 251 VM Martin Victor 04:05:07 84 04:38:03 107 08:43:10 2

98 3 255 GG Philip Erasmus 04:09:02 93 04:36:29 103 08:45:31 2

99 23 188 MM Wouter Steenkamp 04:25:19 126 04:21:20 77 08:46:39 2

100 45 218 VM Marco Coetzee 04:11:09 97 04:35:51 100 08:47:00 2

101 46 324 VM Johan Slabbert 04:21:29 115 04:27:48 87 08:49:17 2

102 24 404 MM Fritz Otto 04:14:32 99 04:35:59 101 08:50:31 2

103 47 317 VM Koos Du Plessis 04:18:49 107 04:32:59 95 08:51:48 2

104 48 318 VM Philip Erasmus 04:18:54 108 04:32:59 94 08:51:53 2

105 49 159 VM Theo Van Zyl 04:16:02 100 04:36:32 104 08:52:34 2

106 50 80 VM Brendan Bell 03:33:23 37 05:21:06 180 08:54:29 2

107 51 21 VM Marchie Malan 04:19:08 109 04:36:26 102 08:55:34 2

108 52 181 VM Allan Geddie 03:58:00 74 04:58:19 151 08:56:19 2

109 25 177 MM Paul Van Der Merwe 04:24:04 121 04:37:39 105 09:01:43 2

110 53 266 VM Jacobus Steenkamp 04:24:48 122 04:38:57 109 09:03:45 2

111 26 269 MM Cornelius Coetzer 04:24:49 123 04:38:56 108 09:03:45 2

112 17 359 SV Robert Fanucchi 04:28:27 131 04:35:51 98 09:04:18 2

113 54 220 VM Johannes Brand 04:17:23 105 04:47:37 121 09:05:00 2

114 27 228 MM Sean Farrell 04:17:26 106 04:47:39 122 09:05:05 2

115 18 323 SV Dries Mellet 04:31:30 135 04:34:15 96 09:05:45 2
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116 19 330 SV Stephan Blomerus 04:31:31 136 04:34:15 97 09:05:46 2

117 28 129 MM Viljoen Thom 04:26:13 127 04:40:35 111 09:06:48 2

118 55 241 VM Garreth Sexton 04:19:14 110 04:47:36 120 09:06:50 2

119 29 46 MM Bernard Van Niekerk 04:17:11 103 04:50:27 125 09:07:38 2

120 30 406 MM Perie Kemp 04:17:16 104 04:50:28 126 09:07:44 2

121 56 28 VM Danie Louw 04:23:55 120 04:46:33 119 09:10:28 2

122 31 94 MM Johan Nepgen 04:20:49 113 04:50:51 131 09:11:40 2

123 57 379 VM Hendrik Venter 04:20:52 114 04:51:49 132 09:12:41 2

124 58 344 VM Pikkie Swart 04:26:44 129 04:46:04 116 09:12:48 2

125 59 41 VM Ian Smit 04:31:31 137 04:44:50 115 09:16:21 2

ALL Men 126 32 355 MM Conrad Greer 04:32:04 139 04:46:05 117 09:18:09 2

127 20 224 SV Stefan Esterhuysen 04:19:30 111 04:59:34 157 09:19:04 2

128 33 387 MM Louis Stassen 04:21:48 119 04:58:48 152 09:20:36 2

129 34 342 MM Grant Goodwin 04:21:46 117 04:58:53 154 09:20:39 2

130 35 378 MM Stefan Rohrer 04:21:45 116 04:58:55 155 09:20:40 2

131 36 352 MM Deon Hofmeyr 04:21:47 118 04:59:01 156 09:20:48 2

132 60 182 VM Anton Du Preez 04:39:51 157 04:41:10 112 09:21:01 2

133 37 331 MM Hannes Kitching 04:28:08 130 04:53:52 140 09:22:00 2

134 21 412 SV Maritz Nel 04:32:20 142 04:50:49 130 09:23:09 2

135 61 348 VM F C Serdyn 04:24:54 124 04:58:49 153 09:23:43 2

136 8 25 SM Ewan Kleinhans 04:32:19 141 04:53:14 133 09:25:33 2

137 38 36 MM Andre Brand 04:30:35 134 04:57:10 147 09:27:45 2

138 9 200 SM Kieran Hayne 04:35:31 146 04:53:35 138 09:29:06 2

139 39 256 MM Douwe Vellema 04:35:42 147 04:53:34 137 09:29:16 2

140 62 65 VM Stephan Kleinhans 04:37:09 149 04:53:15 134 09:30:24 2

141 40 52 MM Etienne Venter 04:32:30 144 04:57:59 148 09:30:29 2

142 7 229 GM Nico Claase 04:32:30 143 04:57:59 149 09:30:29 2

143 41 8 MM Dewald Scholtz 04:37:59 154 04:53:33 136 09:31:32 2

144 8 86 GM Connie Geldenhuys 04:43:38 166 04:48:13 124 09:31:51 2

145 63 341 VM Frans Bothma 04:41:27 161 04:50:37 127 09:32:04 2

146 42 366 MM Kurt Gouwsventer 04:35:09 145 04:57:03 146 09:32:12 2

147 43 210 MM Johan Nel 04:37:36 151 04:56:12 143 09:33:48 2

148 22 6 SV Pieter Retief 04:42:26 163 04:53:23 135 09:35:49 2

149 64 53 VM Ettienne Kok 04:50:22 179 04:46:06 118 09:36:28 2

150 65 370 VM Loury Baasden 04:41:27 162 04:56:17 144 09:37:44 2

151 23 58 SV Pieter Venter 04:19:54 112 05:18:03 174 09:37:57 2

152 44 216 MM Jacques Herselman 04:47:49 176 04:50:44 129 09:38:33 2

153 9 63 GM Pieter Du Toit 04:32:18 140 05:07:49 165 09:40:07 2

154 45 237 MM Pieter Combrinck 04:44:30 171 04:56:02 142 09:40:32 2

155 66 45 VM Louwtjie Van Zyl 04:53:30 184 04:47:42 123 09:41:12 2

156 46 254 MM David Victor 04:53:06 183 04:50:38 128 09:43:44 2

157 47 367 MM Marius Ritchie 04:25:18 125 05:18:44 176 09:44:02 2

158 48 390 MM Chris Freund 04:40:39 160 05:05:41 161 09:46:20 2

159 49 311 MM Warrick Leslie 04:40:39 159 05:05:43 162 09:46:22 2

160 10 347 GM Louis Meyer 04:40:27 158 05:06:39 163 09:47:06 2

161 11 115 GM Hennie Van Rooyen 04:47:46 175 05:00:45 158 09:48:31 2

162 67 270 VM Peter Reinstorf 04:29:37 133 05:19:17 177 09:48:54 2

163 68 362 VM Cobus Louw 04:44:22 169 05:05:26 160 09:49:48 2

164 69 271 VM Derek Burger 04:31:38 138 05:19:18 178 09:50:56 2

165 70 385 VM Daniel Uys 04:37:38 152 05:15:34 171 09:53:12 2

166 50 61 MM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 04:51:08 181 05:02:08 159 09:53:16 2
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167 71 15 VM Tienie Loubser 04:47:27 174 05:07:11 164 09:54:38 2

168 51 74 MM David Welman 04:38:25 155 05:19:29 179 09:57:54 2

169 72 18 VM David Malherbe 05:04:34 195 04:53:48 139 09:58:22 2

170 52 19 MM Richard Asman 05:04:37 196 04:56:39 145 10:01:16 2

171 24 409 SV Juan Van Der Riet 04:43:41 167 05:17:39 173 10:01:20 2

172 73 264 VM Russell Young 05:03:32 193 04:58:15 150 10:01:47 2

173 74 173 VM Rudi Greyling 04:37:42 153 05:24:35 183 10:02:17 2

174 25 388 SV Marthinus Slabber 05:10:20 208 04:55:33 141 10:05:53 2

175 53 5 MM Wimpie Van Aswegen 04:51:52 181 05:16:18 172 10:08:10 2

176 54 77 MM Stephen Hobson 04:47:08 173 05:21:10 181 10:08:18 2

177 26 364 SV Wilna Marais 04:55:29 186 05:13:25 166 10:08:54 2

178 55 244 MM Marius Liebenberg 04:43:43 168 05:25:20 184 10:09:03 2

179 75 10 VM Gerald Le Roux 04:50:42 180 05:18:22 175 10:09:04 2

ALL Men 180 56 405 MM Gert Jacobs 04:43:24 164 05:26:46 187 10:10:10 2

181 57 70 MM Juan Lombard 04:37:02 148 05:37:12 201 10:14:14 2

182 76 363 VM Albert Smith 04:50:05 178 05:29:23 192 10:19:28 2

183 77 233 VM Andre Le Roux 04:57:52 189 05:21:49 182 10:19:41 2

184 27 156 SV Hendrik Traut 05:05:31 199 05:14:15 167 10:19:46 2

185 78 272 VM Duane Kritzinger 05:07:25 206 05:14:17 168 10:21:42 2

186 79 7 VM Theo Gericke 04:44:28 170 05:37:22 202 10:21:50 2

187 80 192 VM Riaan Burger 04:44:32 172 05:38:08 206 10:22:40 2

188 81 78 VM Etienne Boshoff 04:56:34 188 05:27:14 188 10:23:48 2

189 12 101 GM Paul Goedhart 04:54:11 185 05:30:40 193 10:24:51 2

190 58 252 MM Marius Mosterd 05:01:35 191 05:26:21 185 10:27:56 2

191 82 183 VM Robert Krause 05:00:37 190 05:28:41 189 10:29:18 2

192 59 14 MM Frederik Groenewald 04:55:32 187 05:35:05 199 10:30:37 2

193 28 189 SV Andre Erlank 05:05:43 200 05:26:41 186 10:32:24 2

194 13 263 GM Peet Holtzhausen 05:05:17 197 05:28:59 190 10:34:16 2

195 83 361 VM Johan Du Toit 04:52:37 182 05:41:39 210 10:34:16 2

196 60 143 MM Steve Cilliers 05:05:44 201 05:29:16 191 10:35:00 2

197 61 333 MM Stadler Kirsten 05:01:51 192 05:33:39 194 10:35:30 2

198 29 243 SV Pieter Bekker 05:05:53 202 05:34:48 196 10:40:41 2

199 14 162 GM Myron Katz 05:05:27 198 05:37:39 203 10:43:06 2

200 62 169 MM Johan Gous 05:07:00 205 05:36:43 200 10:43:43 2

201 63 97 MM Richard Hayne 05:06:42 204 05:37:44 204 10:44:26 2

202 84 397 VM Cornelis Dumas 05:11:02 209 05:33:45 195 10:44:47 2

203 30 372 SV Wilhelm Kitshoff 05:11:09 210 05:38:53 208 10:50:02 2

204 85 76 VM Brian Fourie 05:15:41 213 05:34:52 197 10:50:33 2

205 64 222 MM Norman Pope 05:15:41 212 05:34:53 198 10:50:34 2

206 65 12 MM Devan Juby 05:04:26 194 05:47:21 216 10:51:47 2

207 66 232 MM Philip Botha 05:16:09 215 05:38:06 205 10:54:15 2

208 67 217 MM Shane Kessell 05:12:46 211 05:42:34 212 10:55:20 2

209 15 160 GM Jeff Brodie 05:06:00 203 05:52:12 219 10:58:12 2

210 86 392 VM Willem Smit 05:15:49 214 05:42:45 213 10:58:34 2

211 87 337 VM Koos Jordaan 05:19:33 218 05:41:45 211 11:01:18 2

212 31 394 SV Gerhard Pienaar 05:21:32 221 05:41:37 209 11:03:09 2

213 88 391 VM Morne Vrey 05:20:47 220 05:42:47 214 11:03:34 2

214 16 209 GM Hennie Ferreira 05:16:52 216 05:59:30 220 11:16:22 2

215 68 248 MM Kevin Wilson 05:38:54 231 05:38:26 207 11:17:20 2

216 32 236 SV Frederik Olivier 05:17:38 217 06:03:02 223 11:20:40 2

217 69 68 MM Burger Malherbe 06:09:23 240 05:15:08 169 11:24:31 2
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218 70 205 MM Deon Le Roux 06:09:23 239 05:15:09 170 11:24:32 2

219 89 85 VM Dawie Van Der Merwe 05:32:46 230 05:52:09 217 11:24:55 2

220 90 87 VM Pieter Van Der Merwe 05:32:45 229 05:52:10 218 11:24:55 2

221 91 365 VM Bruce Carter 05:20:13 219 06:08:51 231 11:29:04 2

222 92 351 VM Erasmus Van Zyl 05:46:50 232 05:43:13 215 11:30:03 2

223 93 99 VM Frans Prinsloo 05:31:08 227 05:59:34 221 11:30:42 2

224 71 356 MM Jonathan Stretton 05:23:10 223 06:08:54 232 11:32:04 2

225 33 369 SV Hugo Carinus 05:21:56 222 06:17:33 233 11:39:29 2

226 72 83 MM Anton Victor 05:27:36 224 06:21:15 235 11:48:51 2

227 17 203 GM Malcolm Pierpoint 05:51:00 233 06:06:27 227 11:57:27 2

228 94 201 VM Andy Edwards 05:51:01 234 06:06:27 228 11:57:28 2

229 95 257 VM Charl Van Der Merwe 06:00:24 235 06:06:18 225 12:06:42 2

230 73 258 MM Dawid Olivier 06:01:31 236 06:06:19 226 12:07:50 2

231 18 335 GM Richard Peppett 06:02:22 237 06:22:10 237 12:24:32 2

232 34 402 SV Gerrit Van Den Berg 06:13:05 242 06:17:33 234 12:30:38 2

233 74 353 MM Nico Momsen 06:19:30 245 06:11:31 233 12:31:01 2

ALL Men 234 75 33 MM David Meintjes 06:06:15 238 06:34:47 238 12:41:02 2

235 35 195 SV Gerhardus Harvey 06:42:21 249 06:04:10 224 12:46:31 2

236 96 395 VM Inus Mostert 06:38:11 246 06:08:48 230 12:46:59 2

237 97 403 VM Eric Herrmann 06:38:13 247 06:08:47 229 12:47:00 2

238 19 314 GM Peter Edwards 06:09:55 241 06:37:52 239 12:47:47 2

239 20 240 GM Jan Olivier 06:45:03 250 06:03:01 222 12:48:04 2

240 76 208 MM Russell Deacon 06:38:59 247 07:23:05 241 14:02:04 2

241 98 35 VM Frank Flowers 07:28:26 253 07:23:01 240 14:51:27 2

242 77 170 MM Clyde Robinson 07:28:28 254 07:23:06 242 14:51:34 2

- - - - 50 MM Izak Smith 03:58:18 75 :: 03:58:18 1

- - - - 184 VM Victor Van Der Watt 04:38:57 156 :: 04:38:57 1

- - - - 325 SM Regardt Van Der Merwe 04:50:01 177 :: 04:50:01 1

- - - - 279 VM Daniel Joubert 05:30:57 225 :: 05:30:57 1

- - - - 202 GM Anton Lotz 05:31:05 226 :: 05:31:05 1

- - - - 211 VM Trevor Geddie 05:32:32 228 :: 05:32:32 1

- - - - 414 SV Thomas Du Plessis 06:13:06 243 :: 06:13:06 1

- - - - 327 VM Dirkie Conradie 06:19:29 244 :: 06:19:29 1

- - - - 219 GM Johan Coetzee 06:45:05 251 :: 06:45:05 1

- - - - 199 VM Egbert Robertson 07:26:21 252 :: 07:26:21 1

- - - - 96 VM Donavan Hamilton 04:37:20 150 :: 04:37:20 1

Group All Cat No. Cat First Name Last Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

1 1 411 VM Regis Maniora 02:43:01 2 02:54:24 1 05:37:25 2

2 2 1 VM Bobby Behan 02:42:18 1 02:57:37 2 05:39:55 2

3 1 17 SV Warick Minkley 02:46:24 4 02:59:13 4 05:45:37 2

4 2 375 SV Heinrich Coetzee 02:50:28 6 02:58:02 3 05:48:30 2

5 1 321 SM Jan Theron 02:50:26 5 03:00:52 5 05:51:18 2

6 3 155 SV Martin Cilliers 02:46:18 3 03:10:56 8 05:57:14 2

7 4 116 SV Hannes Neethling 02:56:00 7 03:06:55 7 06:02:55 2

8 2 175 SM Stefan Paulse 03:06:19 12 03:04:24 6 06:10:43 2

9 1 90 MM Eben Espach 02:56:44 8 03:16:47 9 06:13:31 2

10 5 139 SV Kevin Taljaard 02:59:01 9 03:17:51 11 06:16:52 2

11 3 124 VM Giniel De Villiers 03:03:38 10 03:16:47 10 06:20:25 2

12 4 148 VM Pieter Van Der Merwe 03:09:37 14 03:20:12 12 06:29:49 2

13 5 302 VM Hellmuth Weich 03:12:02 15 03:22:05 13 06:34:07 2

14 2 401 MM Axel Poser 03:12:37 17 03:24:21 14 06:36:58 2

ALLCOMERS 

Overall

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com
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15 6 38 VM Pieter Theron 03:06:10 11 03:31:48 16 06:37:58 2

16 6 71 SV Wilhelm Bauermeister 03:08:33 13 03:35:49 18 06:44:22 2

17 7 151 VM Izak Du Plessis 03:21:58 19 03:30:31 15 06:52:29 2

18 3 303 MM Naude Jordaan 03:12:28 16 03:41:46 27 06:54:14 2

19 7 413 SV Gerhard Viljoen 03:22:59 21 03:33:23 17 06:56:22 2

20 8 328 VM Hecktor Macleod 03:22:16 20 03:37:51 21 07:00:07 2

21 9 354 VM Maarten Van Dalsen 03:23:47 22 03:37:51 20 07:01:38 2

22 4 358 MM Anton Joubert 03:24:31 23 03:37:43 19 07:02:14 2

23 10 312 VM Tevon Thom 03:26:30 25 03:39:49 23 07:06:19 2

24 5 249 MM Danie Otto 03:19:27 18 03:47:34 38 07:07:01 2

25 11 246 VM Barend Oosthuizen 03:29:23 30 03:39:35 22 07:08:58 2

26 12 393 VM Barto Van Der Merwe 03:27:08 26 03:45:13 32 07:12:21 2

27 13 39 VM Johann Erasmus 03:31:41 33 03:41:29 26 07:13:10 2

28 14 242 VM Jaco Erasmus 03:33:14 36 03:40:25 24 07:13:39 2

29 6 157 MM Shaun Attenborough 03:29:16 28 03:45:22 33 07:14:38 2

30 8 345 SV Philip Niemann 03:24:40 24 03:50:47 41 07:15:27 2

31 7 231 MM Andries Gous 03:30:18 31 03:46:52 36 07:17:10 2

32 1 146 GM Faf Van Der Merwe 03:27:10 27 03:51:54 42 07:19:04 2

33 2 322 GM Herman Heunis 03:35:14 42 03:44:43 31 07:19:57 2

34 9 24 SV Jan Gouws 03:37:45 45 03:42:20 28 07:20:05 2

35 10 167 SV Anton Jacobs 03:37:45 46 03:42:20 29 07:20:05 2

36 11 166 SV Renier Botha 03:37:46 47 03:42:20 30 07:20:06 2

37 8 247 MM Garth Briggs 03:33:34 38 03:47:43 39 07:21:17 2

38 3 357 SM Siemon Joubert 03:41:11 53 03:41:12 25 07:22:23 2

39 15 186 VM Jacques Turck 03:34:35 40 03:47:53 40 07:22:28 2

40 16 250 VM Melt Bester 03:38:58 48 03:45:34 34 07:24:32 2

41 9 373 MM Ivan Hull 03:29:19 29 03:56:38 49 07:25:57 2

42 17 408 VM Hardus Jansen Van Rensburg 03:33:12 34 03:53:56 44 07:27:08 2

43 3 320 GM Fred Lauterbach 03:34:12 39 03:55:02 46 07:29:14 2

44 18 42 VM Edmund Rebelo 03:35:32 43 03:54:09 45 07:29:41 2

45 1 225 VW Talita Botha 03:40:48 2 03:49:40 2 07:30:28 2

46 1 300 SX Ilse Nel 03:44:30 4 03:47:53 1 07:32:23 2

47 12 340 SV Emile Rossouw 03:46:46 62 03:47:02 37 07:33:48 2

48 2 309 VW Catherine Hind 03:37:00 1 03:56:50 3 07:33:50 2

49 10 150 MM Tim Ziehl 03:40:28 51 03:57:45 50 07:38:13 2

50 13 273 SV Wesley Augustyn 03:43:30 56 03:55:30 47 07:39:00 2

51 19 56 VM Neil Kelly 03:40:20 50 03:59:22 51 07:39:42 2

52 11 72 MM Henk Du Plessis 03:30:37 32 04:09:27 63 07:40:04 2

53 20 301 VM Grant Oosthuizen 03:35:54 44 04:07:59 59 07:43:53 2

54 4 102 GM Tony Thorburn 03:34:42 41 04:09:15 62 07:43:57 2

55 12 9 MM Roelof Vermeulen 03:39:15 49 04:05:57 57 07:45:12 2

56 13 308 MM Org Groeneveld 03:46:11 60 03:59:29 52 07:45:40 2

57 5 215 GM Glenn Hopton 03:43:28 55 04:02:12 54 07:45:40 2

58 4 88 SM Mario Du Plessis 03:44:52 58 04:00:55 53 07:45:47 2

59 3 259 VW Junita Kruger 03:41:39 3 04:05:27 4 07:47:06 2

60 21 260 VM Gerhard Kruger 03:41:50 54 04:05:28 56 07:47:18 2

61 6 92 GM Andy Allman 03:44:53 59 04:03:39 55 07:48:32 2

62 14 343 MM Jos Van Eeden 03:41:11 52 04:08:25 61 07:49:36 2

63 22 149 VM Leon Van Niekerk 03:46:17 61 04:11:25 65 07:57:42 2

64 23 82 VM Pierre Coetzee 03:51:03 66 04:07:43 58 07:58:46 2

65 24 306 VM Jacques Zijlstra 03:43:59 57 04:18:44 73 08:02:43 2

ALLCOMERS 

Overall
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66 14 407 SV Andre Du Plessis 04:16:48 102 03:46:20 35 08:03:08 2

67 25 193 VM Pieter-Jozua Erasmus 03:49:35 64 04:14:41 68 08:04:16 2

68 26 304 VM Paul Stephens 03:50:23 65 04:14:43 70 08:05:06 2

69 27 307 VM Christiaan Olivier 03:53:32 68 04:12:19 67 08:05:51 2

70 28 187 VM L D Griesel 03:54:52 71 04:11:35 66 08:06:27 2

71 4 207 VW Ursula Turck 03:54:12 5 04:19:48 7 08:14:00 2

72 15 171 MM Willem Turck 03:54:13 69 04:19:48 75 08:14:01 2

73 29 81 VM Pieter Warnich 04:03:49 82 04:11:21 64 08:15:10 2

74 2 178 SX Yolandie Borman 03:59:22 6 04:17:30 5 08:16:52 2

75 1 163 GG Tonie Roux 03:58:19 76 04:19:08 74 08:17:27 2

76 5 40 SM Tiaan Smit 03:33:13 35 04:44:46 114 08:17:59 2

77 16 334 MM Neo Muller 03:47:23 63 04:30:57 89 08:18:20 2

78 17 206 MM Graham Groenewald 03:58:50 77 04:21:04 76 08:19:54 2

79 6 383 SM Philip Viljoen 03:54:49 70 04:27:20 86 08:22:09 2

80 30 48 VM Johann De Bruyn 04:04:09 83 04:18:05 72 08:22:14 2

81 31 55 VM Henry Hurn 04:06:49 89 04:15:56 71 08:22:45 2

82 32 43 VM Craig Stowe 04:16:34 101 04:08:05 60 08:24:39 2

83 33 316 VM Hamish Knowles 04:28:28 132 03:56:37 48 08:25:05 2

84 34 190 VM Corne Stapelberg 04:00:01 78 04:25:24 80 08:25:25 2

85 18 79 MM Jan Marais 03:55:34 72 04:31:26 90 08:27:00 2

86 35 57 VM Cornelis Wessels 04:02:30 81 04:25:24 79 08:27:54 2

87 36 32 VM Gerhard Cloete 04:13:12 98 04:14:43 69 08:27:55 2

88 19 377 MM Andre Kotze 04:01:02 80 04:28:17 88 08:29:19 2

89 2 398 GG Gerhard Muller 04:06:34 88 04:23:20 78 08:29:54 2

90 37 54 VM Erik Minnie 04:05:59 86 04:26:54 82 08:32:53 2

91 20 176 MM Mark Paulse 03:53:24 67 04:40:02 110 08:33:26 2

92 3 234 SX Lindie Bouwer 04:04:01 8 04:30:33 8 08:34:34 2

93 38 204 VM Rene Du Preez 04:08:07 90 04:26:54 83 08:35:01 2

94 15 382 SV Bertho Van Der Westhuizen 04:08:10 91 04:26:52 81 08:35:02 2

95 39 196 VM Willie Malan 04:08:15 92 04:27:11 85 08:35:26 2

96 40 223 VM Johann De Kock 04:10:12 96 04:26:52 82 08:37:04 2

97 41 16 VM Riaan Loubser 04:43:27 165 03:53:52 43 08:37:19 2

98 21 93 MM Bruce Low 04:06:04 87 04:32:25 93 08:38:29 2

99 42 384 VM Albert Verster 04:00:40 79 04:38:02 106 08:38:42 2

100 1 84 MW Berta Espach 04:02:43 7 04:37:52 11 08:40:35 2

101 43 371 VM Louis Van Niekerk 04:09:06 94 04:31:40 91 08:40:46 2

102 16 69 SV Andre Van Niekerk 04:09:19 95 04:31:40 92 08:40:59 2

103 7 30 SM Tiger Dorrington 04:05:10 85 04:35:51 99 08:41:01 2

104 22 329 MM Tertius Carstens 03:57:55 73 04:43:48 113 08:41:43 2

105 44 251 VM Martin Victor 04:05:07 84 04:38:03 107 08:43:10 2

106 5 22 VW Kelly Huber 04:26:40 17 04:18:03 6 08:44:43 2

107 3 255 GG Philip Erasmus 04:09:02 93 04:36:29 103 08:45:31 2

108 23 188 MM Wouter Steenkamp 04:25:19 126 04:21:20 77 08:46:39 2

109 45 218 VM Marco Coetzee 04:11:09 97 04:35:51 100 08:47:00 2

110 46 324 VM Johan Slabbert 04:21:29 115 04:27:48 87 08:49:17 2

111 24 404 MM Fritz Otto 04:14:32 99 04:35:59 101 08:50:31 2

112 47 317 VM Koos Du Plessis 04:18:49 107 04:32:59 95 08:51:48 2

113 48 318 VM Philip Erasmus 04:18:54 108 04:32:59 94 08:51:53 2

114 49 159 VM Theo Van Zyl 04:16:02 100 04:36:32 104 08:52:34 2

115 6 158 VW Talita Van Zyl 04:16:02 9 04:36:35 10 08:52:37 2

116 50 80 VM Brendan Bell 03:33:23 37 05:21:06 180 08:54:29 2

ALLCOMERS 

Overall
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117 51 21 VM Marchie Malan 04:19:08 109 04:36:26 102 08:55:34 2

118 4 20 SX Naulene Malan 04:19:06 11 04:36:28 9 08:55:34 2

119 52 181 VM Allan Geddie 03:58:00 74 04:58:19 151 08:56:19 2

120 25 177 MM Paul Van Der Merwe 04:24:04 121 04:37:39 105 09:01:43 2

121 53 266 VM Jacobus Steenkamp 04:24:48 122 04:38:57 109 09:03:45 2

122 26 269 MM Cornelius Coetzer 04:24:49 123 04:38:56 108 09:03:45 2

123 17 359 SV Robert Fanucchi 04:28:27 131 04:35:51 98 09:04:18 2

124 54 220 VM Johannes Brand 04:17:23 105 04:47:37 121 09:05:00 2

125 27 228 MM Sean Farrell 04:17:26 106 04:47:39 122 09:05:05 2

126 2 73 MW Aretha Eksteen 04:24:16 13 04:41:09 12 09:05:25 2

127 18 323 SV Dries Mellet 04:31:30 135 04:34:15 96 09:05:45 2

128 19 330 SV Stephan Blomerus 04:31:31 136 04:34:15 97 09:05:46 2

129 28 129 MM Viljoen Thom 04:26:13 127 04:40:35 111 09:06:48 2

130 55 241 VM Garreth Sexton 04:19:14 110 04:47:36 120 09:06:50 2

131 29 46 MM Bernard Van Niekerk 04:17:11 103 04:50:27 125 09:07:38 2

132 30 406 MM Perie Kemp 04:17:16 104 04:50:28 126 09:07:44 2

133 3 98 MW Salomie Kolbe 04:24:35 14 04:45:17 13 09:09:52 2

134 56 28 VM Danie Louw 04:23:55 120 04:46:33 119 09:10:28 2

135 7 27 VW Jozanne Louw 04:24:02 12 04:46:35 14 09:10:37 2

136 31 94 MM Johan Nepgen 04:20:49 113 04:50:51 131 09:11:40 2

137 57 379 VM Hendrik Venter 04:20:52 114 04:51:49 132 09:12:41 2

138 58 344 VM Pikkie Swart 04:26:44 129 04:46:04 116 09:12:48 2

139 59 41 VM Ian Smit 04:31:31 137 04:44:50 115 09:16:21 2

140 8 44 VW Georgina Smith 04:18:58 10 04:58:17 16 09:17:15 2

141 32 355 MM Conrad Greer 04:32:04 139 04:46:05 117 09:18:09 2

142 20 224 SV Stefan Esterhuysen 04:19:30 111 04:59:34 157 09:19:04 2

143 4 23 MW Jacqui Henderson 04:26:37 16 04:53:36 15 09:20:13 2

144 33 387 MM Louis Stassen 04:21:48 119 04:58:48 152 09:20:36 2

145 34 342 MM Grant Goodwin 04:21:46 117 04:58:53 154 09:20:39 2

146 35 378 MM Stefan Rohrer 04:21:45 116 04:58:55 155 09:20:40 2

147 36 352 MM Deon Hofmeyr 04:21:47 118 04:59:01 156 09:20:48 2

148 60 182 VM Anton Du Preez 04:39:51 157 04:41:10 112 09:21:01 2

149 37 331 MM Hannes Kitching 04:28:08 130 04:53:52 140 09:22:00 2

150 21 412 SV Maritz Nel 04:32:20 142 04:50:49 130 09:23:09 2

151 61 348 VM F C Serdyn 04:24:54 124 04:58:49 153 09:23:43 2

152 9 350 VW Chrizelda Walters 04:25:15 15 04:58:50 17 09:24:05 2

153 8 25 SM Ewan Kleinhans 04:32:19 141 04:53:14 133 09:25:33 2

154 38 36 MM Andre Brand 04:30:35 134 04:57:10 147 09:27:45 2

155 9 200 SM Kieran Hayne 04:35:31 146 04:53:35 138 09:29:06 2

156 39 256 MM Douwe Vellema 04:35:42 147 04:53:34 137 09:29:16 2

157 62 65 VM Stephan Kleinhans 04:37:09 149 04:53:15 134 09:30:24 2

158 40 52 MM Etienne Venter 04:32:30 144 04:57:59 148 09:30:29 2

159 7 229 GM Nico Claase 04:32:30 143 04:57:59 149 09:30:29 2

160 41 8 MM Dewald Scholtz 04:37:59 154 04:53:33 136 09:31:32 2

161 8 86 GM Connie Geldenhuys 04:43:38 166 04:48:13 124 09:31:51 2

162 63 341 VM Frans Bothma 04:41:27 161 04:50:37 127 09:32:04 2

163 42 366 MM Kurt Gouwsventer 04:35:09 145 04:57:03 146 09:32:12 2

164 43 210 MM Johan Nel 04:37:36 151 04:56:12 143 09:33:48 2

165 22 6 SV Pieter Retief 04:42:26 163 04:53:23 135 09:35:49 2

166 64 53 VM Ettienne Kok 04:50:22 179 04:46:06 118 09:36:28 2

167 65 370 VM Loury Baasden 04:41:27 162 04:56:17 144 09:37:44 2

ALLCOMERS 
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168 23 58 SV Pieter Venter 04:19:54 112 05:18:03 174 09:37:57 2

169 44 216 MM Jacques Herselman 04:47:49 176 04:50:44 129 09:38:33 2

170 1 64 GW Erna Du Toit 04:32:16 17 05:07:49 18 09:40:05 2

171 9 63 GM Pieter Du Toit 04:32:18 140 05:07:49 165 09:40:07 2

172 45 237 MM Pieter Combrinck 04:44:30 171 04:56:02 142 09:40:32 2

173 66 45 VM Louwtjie Van Zyl 04:53:30 184 04:47:42 123 09:41:12 2

174 46 254 MM David Victor 04:53:06 183 04:50:38 128 09:43:44 2

175 47 367 MM Marius Ritchie 04:25:18 125 05:18:44 176 09:44:02 2

176 48 390 MM Chris Freund 04:40:39 160 05:05:41 161 09:46:20 2

177 49 311 MM Warrick Leslie 04:40:39 159 05:05:43 162 09:46:22 2

178 10 347 GM Louis Meyer 04:40:27 158 05:06:39 163 09:47:06 2

179 11 115 GM Hennie Van Rooyen 04:47:46 175 05:00:45 158 09:48:31 2

180 67 270 VM Peter Reinstorf 04:29:37 133 05:19:17 177 09:48:54 2

181 68 362 VM Cobus Louw 04:44:22 169 05:05:26 160 09:49:48 2

182 69 271 VM Derek Burger 04:31:38 138 05:19:18 178 09:50:56 2

183 70 385 VM Daniel Uys 04:37:38 152 05:15:34 171 09:53:12 2

184 50 61 MM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 04:51:08 181 05:02:08 159 09:53:16 2

185 71 15 VM Tienie Loubser 04:47:27 174 05:07:11 164 09:54:38 2

186 51 74 MM David Welman 04:38:25 155 05:19:29 179 09:57:54 2

187 72 18 VM David Malherbe 05:04:34 195 04:53:48 139 09:58:22 2

188 52 19 MM Richard Asman 05:04:37 196 04:56:39 145 10:01:16 2

189 24 409 SV Juan Van Der Riet 04:43:41 167 05:17:39 173 10:01:20 2

190 73 264 VM Russell Young 05:03:32 193 04:58:15 150 10:01:47 2

191 74 173 VM Rudi Greyling 04:37:42 153 05:24:35 183 10:02:17 2

192 25 388 SV Marthinus Slabber 05:10:20 208 04:55:33 141 10:05:53 2

193 53 5 MM Wimpie Van Aswegen 04:51:52 181 05:16:18 172 10:08:10 2

194 54 77 MM Stephen Hobson 04:47:08 173 05:21:10 181 10:08:18 2

195 10 376 VW Natalie Clarke 04:47:33 19 05:21:09 19 10:08:42 2

196 26 364 SV Wilna Marais 04:55:29 186 05:13:25 166 10:08:54 2

197 55 244 MM Marius Liebenberg 04:43:43 168 05:25:20 184 10:09:03 2

198 75 10 VM Gerald Le Roux 04:50:42 180 05:18:22 175 10:09:04 2

199 5 235 MW Audrey Liebenberg 04:43:44 18 05:25:21 20 10:09:05 2

200 56 405 MM Gert Jacobs 04:43:24 164 05:26:46 187 10:10:10 2

201 57 70 MM Juan Lombard 04:37:02 148 05:37:12 201 10:14:14 2

202 76 363 VM Albert Smith 04:50:05 178 05:29:23 192 10:19:28 2

203 77 233 VM Andre Le Roux 04:57:52 189 05:21:49 182 10:19:41 2

204 27 156 SV Hendrik Traut 05:05:31 199 05:14:15 167 10:19:46 2

205 78 272 VM Duane Kritzinger 05:07:25 206 05:14:17 168 10:21:42 2

206 79 7 VM Theo Gericke 04:44:28 170 05:37:22 202 10:21:50 2

207 80 192 VM Riaan Burger 04:44:32 172 05:38:08 206 10:22:40 2

208 81 78 VM Etienne Boshoff 04:56:34 188 05:27:14 188 10:23:48 2

209 6 34 MW Jenni Meintjes 04:54:57 22 05:29:46 23 10:24:43 2

210 7 400 MW Marianne Badenhorst 04:55:06 23 05:29:40 22 10:24:46 2

211 12 101 GM Paul Goedhart 04:54:11 185 05:30:40 193 10:24:51 2

212 58 252 MM Marius Mosterd 05:01:35 191 05:26:21 185 10:27:56 2

213 82 183 VM Robert Krause 05:00:37 190 05:28:41 189 10:29:18 2

214 59 14 MM Frederik Groenewald 04:55:32 187 05:35:05 199 10:30:37 2

215 28 189 SV Andre Erlank 05:05:43 200 05:26:41 186 10:32:24 2

216 8 47 MW Tania Venter 05:07:06 28 05:26:36 21 10:33:42 2

217 13 263 GM Peet Holtzhausen 05:05:17 197 05:28:59 190 10:34:16 2

218 83 361 VM Johan Du Toit 04:52:37 182 05:41:39 210 10:34:16 2

ALLCOMERS 
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219 60 143 MM Steve Cilliers 05:05:44 201 05:29:16 191 10:35:00 2

220 61 333 MM Stadler Kirsten 05:01:51 192 05:33:39 194 10:35:30 2

221 29 243 SV Pieter Bekker 05:05:53 202 05:34:48 196 10:40:41 2

222 1 221 SW Lariska Bekker 05:05:53 27 05:34:51 24 10:40:44 2

223 11 161 VW Elize Da Ponte 05:05:27 26 05:37:38 25 10:43:05 2

224 14 162 GM Myron Katz 05:05:27 198 05:37:39 203 10:43:06 2

225 62 169 MM Johan Gous 05:07:00 205 05:36:43 200 10:43:43 2

226 63 97 MM Richard Hayne 05:06:42 204 05:37:44 204 10:44:26 2

227 84 397 VM Cornelis Dumas 05:11:02 209 05:33:45 195 10:44:47 2

228 30 372 SV Wilhelm Kitshoff 05:11:09 210 05:38:53 208 10:50:02 2

229 85 76 VM Brian Fourie 05:15:41 213 05:34:52 197 10:50:33 2

230 64 222 MM Norman Pope 05:15:41 212 05:34:53 198 10:50:34 2

231 65 12 MM Devan Juby 05:04:26 194 05:47:21 216 10:51:47 2

232 9 13 MW Vanessa Juby 05:04:29 25 05:47:20 26 10:51:49 2

233 66 232 MM Philip Botha 05:16:09 215 05:38:06 205 10:54:15 2

234 67 217 MM Shane Kessell 05:12:46 211 05:42:34 212 10:55:20 2

235 15 160 GM Jeff Brodie 05:06:00 203 05:52:12 219 10:58:12 2

236 86 392 VM Willem Smit 05:15:49 214 05:42:45 213 10:58:34 2

237 87 337 VM Koos Jordaan 05:19:33 218 05:41:45 211 11:01:18 2

238 31 394 SV Gerhard Pienaar 05:21:32 221 05:41:37 209 11:03:09 2

239 88 391 VM Morne Vrey 05:20:47 220 05:42:47 214 11:03:34 2

240 16 209 GM Hennie Ferreira 05:16:52 216 05:59:30 220 11:16:22 2

241 68 248 MM Kevin Wilson 05:38:54 231 05:38:26 207 11:17:20 2

242 32 236 SV Frederik Olivier 05:17:38 217 06:03:02 223 11:20:40 2

243 5 227 SX Louisa Olivier 05:17:37 28 06:03:04 28 11:20:41 2

244 69 68 MM Burger Malherbe 06:09:23 240 05:15:08 169 11:24:31 2

245 70 205 MM Deon Le Roux 06:09:23 239 05:15:09 170 11:24:32 2

246 89 85 VM Dawie Van Der Merwe 05:32:46 230 05:52:09 217 11:24:55 2

247 90 87 VM Pieter Van Der Merwe 05:32:45 229 05:52:10 218 11:24:55 2

248 91 365 VM Bruce Carter 05:20:13 219 06:08:51 231 11:29:04 2

249 92 351 VM Erasmus Van Zyl 05:46:50 232 05:43:13 215 11:30:03 2

250 93 99 VM Frans Prinsloo 05:31:08 227 05:59:34 221 11:30:42 2

251 6 138 SX Leandri Joubert 05:33:16 33 05:57:41 27 11:30:57 2

252 10 339 MW Jessica Knight 05:23:10 29 06:08:50 29 11:32:00 2

253 71 356 MM Jonathan Stretton 05:23:10 223 06:08:54 232 11:32:04 2

254 11 374 MW Riana Noort 05:24:39 30 06:12:17 31 11:36:56 2

255 12 262 VW Rene Janse Van Rensburg 05:30:27 32 06:08:54 30 11:39:21 2

256 33 369 SV Hugo Carinus 05:21:56 222 06:17:33 233 11:39:29 2

257 72 83 MM Anton Victor 05:27:36 224 06:21:15 235 11:48:51 2

258 12 89 MW Ronelle Victor 05:27:36 31 06:21:15 33 11:48:51 2

259 17 203 GM Malcolm Pierpoint 05:51:00 233 06:06:27 227 11:57:27 2

260 94 201 VM Andy Edwards 05:51:01 234 06:06:27 228 11:57:28 2

261 13 313 VW Belinda Knowles 05:48:18 34 06:12:23 32 12:00:41 2

262 95 257 VM Charl Van Der Merwe 06:00:24 235 06:06:18 225 12:06:42 2

263 73 258 MM Dawid Olivier 06:01:31 236 06:06:19 226 12:07:50 2

264 18 335 GM Richard Peppett 06:02:22 237 06:22:10 237 12:24:32 2

265 34 402 SV Gerrit Van Den Berg 06:13:05 242 06:17:33 234 12:30:38 2

266 74 353 MM Nico Momsen 06:19:30 245 06:11:31 233 12:31:01 2

267 75 33 MM David Meintjes 06:06:15 238 06:34:47 238 12:41:02 2

268 35 195 SV Gerhardus Harvey 06:42:21 249 06:04:10 224 12:46:31 2

269 96 395 VM Inus Mostert 06:38:11 246 06:08:48 230 12:46:59 2

ALLCOMERS 

Overall

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com



V02

All Cat No. Cat First Name Last Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

Final ResultsFinal Results

To Hell & Back 2019 - Gamkaskloof                
16th & 17th November 2019

Stage 1 Stage 2Position in-
Group

270 97 403 VM Eric Herrmann 06:38:13 247 06:08:47 229 12:47:00 2

271 19 314 GM Peter Edwards 06:09:55 241 06:37:52 239 12:47:47 2

272 20 240 GM Jan Olivier 06:45:03 250 06:03:01 222 12:48:04 2

273 76 208 MM Russell Deacon 06:38:59 247 07:23:05 241 14:02:04 2

274 98 35 VM Frank Flowers 07:28:26 253 07:23:01 240 14:51:27 2

275 77 170 MM Clyde Robinson 07:28:28 254 07:23:06 242 14:51:34 2

- - - - 50 MM Izak Smith 03:58:18 75 :: 03:58:18 1

- - - - 184 VM Victor Van Der Watt 04:38:57 156 :: 04:38:57 1

- - - - 325 SM Regardt Van Der Merwe 04:50:01 177 :: 04:50:01 1

- - - - 51 SX Stephanie Kok 04:50:23 20 :: 04:50:23 1

- - - - 360 VW Heidi Kornmuller 04:55:27 24 :: 04:55:27 1

- - - - 279 VM Daniel Joubert 05:30:57 225 :: 05:30:57 1

- - - - 202 GM Anton Lotz 05:31:05 226 :: 05:31:05 1

- - - - 211 VM Trevor Geddie 05:32:32 228 :: 05:32:32 1

- - - - 230 VW Antoinette Herselman 06:05:58 35 :: 06:05:58 1

- - - - 414 SV Thomas Du Plessis 06:13:06 243 :: 06:13:06 1

- - - - 315 SX Venette De Wet 06:19:28 36 :: 06:19:28 1

- - - - 327 VM Dirkie Conradie 06:19:29 244 :: 06:19:29 1

- - - - 219 GM Johan Coetzee 06:45:05 251 :: 06:45:05 1

- - - - 199 VM Egbert Robertson 07:26:21 252 :: 07:26:21 1

- - - - 96 VM Donavan Hamilton 04:37:20 150 :: 04:37:20 1

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com


